Variety and customization of models
A wide variety of models are available to cover the requirements
of specific fertigation applications. The HI 8000 series are fully
customizable and upgradable on the hardware and program level.
HI8000 series models can be selected based on the irrigation
and fertilization type of control along with the additional
features that are proper for the specific application.
Some of the most important criteria in selection of controller type

HI710005 115 VAC to 12VDC power adapter
HI710006 230 VAC to 12VDC power adapter
Ordering Information
Each HI8000 Series model is supplied instructions.
Choose your configuration:
HI8001-0100U Fertigation controller with priorityfor
pH and EC, panel mount, 8 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8001-0100D Fertigation controller with priorityfor
pH and EC, panel mount, 8 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8001-0200U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8001-0200D Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8001-0300U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8001-0300D Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 16 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8001-0400U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 32 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8001-0400D Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, panel mount, 32 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8002-0100U Fertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, wall mount, 8 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8002-0100D Fertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, wall mount, 8 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8002-0200U Fertigation controller with priority
for pH and EC, wall mount, 16 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8002-0200D Fertigation controller with priority
forpH and EC, wall mount, 16 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8002-0400U Fertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, wall mount, 32 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8002-0400D Fertigation controller with priority for
pH and EC, wall mount, 32 sectors, English, 230V.
HI8051-0300U Acid based fertigation controller
with dual pH control, differential EC control, actuator
control, multiple dosing and irrigation pump control,
panel mount, 24 sectors, English, 115V.
HI8051-0300D Acid based fertigation controller
with dual pH control, differential EC control, actuator
control, multiple dosing and irrigation pump control,
panel mount, 24 sectors, English, 230V.
www.hannainst.com     |